

	LIGA E PARË - FEMRAT 2025
	

	
	Klubi
	L
	F
	H
	
	Pikë
	MINUS

	1 
	Kpp Liria
	11
	10
	1
	31:6
	21
	

	2 
	Kpp Vushtrria F
	11
	9
	2
	29:10
	20
	

	3 
	Kpp Istogu
	11
	7
	4
	23:14
	18
	

	4 
	Kpp Peja F
	11
	6
	5
	21:19
	14
	3

	5 
	Kpp Artana
	11
	3
	8
	11:24
	14
	

	6 
	Kpp Besa Peje F
	11
	1
	10
	6:30
	12
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	Vendas
	Mysafir
	 
	
	

	1
	
	Kpp Vushtrria F
	E lirë
	 
	 
	

	 
	
	Kpp Istogu
	KVPP Prizreni
	3
	0
	R.Z.

	 
	
	Kpp Peja F
	Kpp Artana
	3
	1
	

	 
	
	Kpp Liria
	Kpp Besa Peje F
	3
	0
	

	2
	
	KVPP Prizreni
	Kpp Vushtrria F
	0
	3
	R.Z.

	
	
	E lirë
	Kpp Istogu
	 
	 
	

	
	
	Kpp Besa Peje F
	Kpp Peja F
	0
	3
	

	
	
	Kpp Artana
	Kpp Liria
	0
	3
	

	3
	
	Kpp Vushtrria F
	Kpp Artana
	3
	1
	

	
	
	Kpp Istogu
	Kpp Besa Peje F
	3
	0
	

	
	
	Kpp Peja F
	E lirë
	 
	 
	

	
	
	Kpp Liria
	KVPP Prizreni
	3
	0
	R.Z.

	4
	
	Kpp Besa Peje F
	Kpp Vushtrria F
	1
	3
	

	
	
	Kpp Artana
	Kpp Istogu
	0
	3
	

	
	
	KVPP Prizreni
	Kpp Peja F
	0
	3
	R.Z.

	
	
	E lirë
	Kpp Liria
	 
	 
	

	5
	
	Kpp Vushtrria F
	Kpp Liria
	1
	3
	

	
	
	Kpp Istogu
	Kpp Peja F
	3
	0
	R.Z.

	
	
	Kpp Besa Peje F
	E lirë
	 
	 
	

	
	
	Kpp Artana
	KVPP Prizreni
	3
	0
	R.Z.

	6
	
	Kpp Peja F
	Kpp Vushtrria F
	0
	3
	R.Z.

	
	
	Kpp Liria
	Kpp Istogu
	3
	0
	

	
	
	KVPP Prizreni
	Kpp Besa Peje F
	0
	3
	R.Z.

	
	
	E lirë
	Kpp Artana
	 
	 
	

	7
	
	Kpp Vushtrria F
	Kpp Istogu
	3
	1
	

	
	
	Kpp Peja F
	Kpp Liria
	0
	3
	R.Z.

	
	
	Kpp Besa Peje F
	Kpp Artana
	0
	3
	

	
	
	KVPP Prizreni
	E lirë
	 
	 
	

	Liga e parë - Femrat - 2025
	

	Xhiro
	 
	vendas
	mysafir
	 
	 
	

	8
	
	E lirë
	Kpp Vushtrria F
	 
	 
	

	
	
	KVPP Prizreni
	Kpp Istogu
	 
	 
	

	
	
	Kpp Artana
	Kpp Peja F
	0
	3
	

	
	
	Kpp Besa Peje F
	Kpp Liria
	0
	3
	

	9
	
	Kpp Vushtrria F
	KVPP Prizreni
	 
	 
	

	
	
	Kpp Istogu
	E lirë
	 
	 
	

	
	
	Kpp Peja F
	Kpp Besa Peje F
	3
	2
	

	
	
	Kpp Liria
	Kpp Artana
	3
	0
	

	10
	
	Kpp Artana
	Kpp Vushtrria F
	0
	3
	

	
	
	Kpp Besa Peje F
	Kpp Istogu
	0
	3
	

	
	
	E lirë
	Kpp Peja F
	 
	 
	

	
	
	KVPP Prizreni
	Kpp Liria
	 
	 
	

	11
	
	Kpp Vushtrria F
	Kpp Besa Peje F
	3
	0
	

	
	
	Kpp Istogu
	Kpp Artana
	3
	0
	

	
	
	Kpp Peja F
	KVPP Prizreni
	 
	 
	

	
	
	Kpp Liria
	E lirë
	 
	 
	

	12
	
	Kpp Liria
	Kpp Vushtrria F
	3
	1
	

	
	
	Kpp Peja F
	Kpp Istogu
	2
	3
	

	
	
	E lirë
	Kpp Besa Peje F
	 
	 
	

	
	
	KVPP Prizreni
	Kpp Artana
	 
	 
	

	13
	
	Kpp Vushtrria F
	Kpp Peja F
	3
	1
	

	
	
	Kpp Istogu
	Kpp Liria
	1
	3
	

	
	
	Kpp Besa Peje F
	KVPP Prizreni
	 
	 
	

	
	
	Kpp Artana
	E lirë
	 
	 
	

	14
	
	Kpp Istogu
	Kpp Vushtrria F
	0
	3
	

	
	
	Kpp Liria
	Kpp Peja F
	3
	1
	

	
	
	Kpp Artana
	Kpp Besa Peje F
	3
	0
	

	
	
	E lirë
	KVPP Prizreni
	 
	 
	



